
APRIL 

SUNDAY 
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MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

Sumeru Education Society's 

SRI SRI RAVISHANKAR VIDYA MANDIR 

SATURDAY 

CBSE AFFILIATION NO.1130882 

DAILY ACTIVITY CALENDAR 

2 

4 

5 

Ram N avam 

7 

Holiday 
Mahavir Jayanti 

Holiday 

10 
Hanuman Jayanti 
Celebration 
Birth Anniversary 

of M ahatma 

Phule 11 

12 

Holiday 
Dr.Babasaheb 
A mbedkar 

Holiday 
Good Friday 

Election of 

Stude 

Committee 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Holiday 

-----

World Earth Day 

22 

World Book Day 

23 

24 

25 

26 

Spandan Art 

2025 

27 

Holiday 
Aksha y Tritiy a 

28 

& Science Exhibition 

29 

30 
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MAY 

SUNDAY 

DEVGAON ROAD, SANGAMNER KHURD, SANGAMNER 422605 
CITY CAMPUS: BEHIND VIJAY NAGRI PATSANSTHA, COLLEGE ROAD, SANGAMNER 
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MONDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SRI SRI RAVISHANKAR VIDYA MANDIR 

SATURDAY 

Sumeru Education Society's 

CBSE AFFILIATION NO.1130882 

Maharashtra 
Din 

DAILY ACTIVITY CALENDAR 

3 

yofiz1 uTsara 

PA - I 

Std - X 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

Buddhpornima 

Guruji's 
Birthday 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

2025 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 



shankar 

JUNE 

SUNDAY 

DEVGAON ROAD, SANGAMNER KHURD, SANGAMNER 422605 
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MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

SRI SRI RAVISHANKAR VIDYA MANDIR 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

CBSE AFFILIATION NO.1130882 

Sumeru Education Society's 

DAILY ACTIVITY CALENDAR 

School 
Reopen for 

World 

Grade X 2 

Environment 

Day 

Bakari d 

1 

3 

5 ito IX 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 
School Reopen 
from pre 

primary 
12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 
Yoga Day 
Celebration 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Month End 

Hoilday 

2025 

29 

30 



anonkar 

JULY 

SUNDAY 
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MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SRI SRI RAVISHANKAR VIDYA MANDIR 

SATURDAY 

Sumeru Education Society's 

CBSE AFFILIATION NO.1130882 

DAILY ACTIVITY CALENDAR 

Nation al 
Doctor's Day 

Ashadi 

Ekadashi 
Celebration 

1 

2 

3 

KankarV 

Aasha di 

Ekadashi / 
Moharam 

PA-1 

Begins Std 
I to |X 

PA - I| (X) 

6 

Gurpoornima 
Celebration 

7 

10 

11 

TA 
FIGA 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Hatty Ntgptrchni 

22 
Birth 
Anniversary 
of Lo kmanya 

Tilak 23 

24 

25 

26 
|JI NaVISDonkar YIdy:odr 

Celebration 

Pre primary 

2025 

Nag Panchami 

Month End 

Half Day 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 
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SUNDAY 
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MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

SRI SRI RAVISHANKAR VIDYA MANDIR 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

Sumeru Education Society's 

CBSE AFFILIATION NO.1130882 

DAILY ACTIVITY CALENDAR 

Month End 

Half Day 

31 

Death Anniversary 
of Lok manya tilak 
Birth Anniversary of 

iAnnabhau Sathe 

2 

3 

4 

5 

7 

Rakhi Pornima 
Holiday 

Pateti 

10 

Day 

11 

12 

13 

'Raksha Bandhan; ndependence 
Celebration 

;Pre Primary 
to Std I| 

14 

15 
Gokulashtami 

Janamashta mi 

Celebration 
PrePrimary6 

---...... 

Pola 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Celebration 
PrePrimary to 

22 

23 

Shri Ganesh 
Chaturthi 

National 

Sports Day 

2025 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 
--- ---

29 

30 

A s21sa RAVISHAnKAR VIDYA MAYDiR 

Sa saRAsuURVC  LANOR 
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SEPTEMBER 

SUNDAY 
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MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

SRI SRI RAVISHANKAR VIDYA MANDIR 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

CBSE AFFILIATION NO.1130882 

Sumeru Education Society's 

DAILY ACTIVITY CALENDAR 

National 
Nutrition 

Week 

Anant 

Chaturthi 

Holiday 

2 

Eid - E- Mila d 

(Holiday) 
Teachers Day, 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Half Term Exam 

to X 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Hindi Diwas 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Ghatasthapana 

Holiday 

22 

Nation al 
Daughters 
Day 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

2025 

28 

Month End 

Half D ay 

29 
........---.. 

30 

sSRV 



OCTOBER 

SUNDAY 

DEVGAON ROAD, SANGAMNER KHURD, SANGAMNER 422605 
CITY CAMPUS: BEHIND VIJAY NAGRI PATSANSTHA, COLLEGE ROAD, SANGAMNER 
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MONDAY 

TUSDAY 

8000 

SRI SRI RAVISHANKAR VIDYA MANDIR 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

Sumeru Education Society's 

SATURDAY 

CBSE AFFILIATION NO.1130882 

DAILY ACTIVITY CALENDAR 

Gandhi Jayanti 
Desherra Holid ayi 

:Lal Bahadur 
Shastri 

Jayanti 2 

3 

4 

Open Day 
( Half Term 

Exam) 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

Vasubaras 

13 

Diwali 

Celebration 

Dhanteras 

14 

Diwali Vacation 
Begins pre to 
10th 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Narak 

19 

Chaturdashi 

20 

Bhavubij 

.--...... 

Laxmi Pujan 

21 

Diwali Padwa 

22 

23 

24 

25 

School 

Reopens 

2025 

School 

Reopens Pre 
to IX 

26 

27 

28 

Month End -

Half day 

29 

30 

31 

SRI SRI RAVISHANKAR R 
VIDYA MANDIR 



shankar 

NOVEMBER 

SUNDAY 

DEVGAON ROAD, SANGAMNER KHURD, SANGAMNER 422605 
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SRI SRI RAVISHANKAR VIDYA MANDIR 

MONDAY 

1UESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

Sumeru Education Society's 

SATURDAY 

CBSE AFFILIATION NO.1130882 

DAILY ACTIVITY CALENDAR 

30 
; Pre- Board -| 
std -X 

Gurunanak 
Jayanti 

2 

Holiday 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 
School picnic 
pre- primary 

15 

16 
Pre - Board - || 
Std - X 

17 

18 

19 

20 
Picnic School 

Primary 

21 

22 

2025 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 



eankar 

DECEMBER 

DEVGAON ROAD, SANGAMNER KHURD, SANGAMNER 422605 
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SUNDAY 

000D8 
MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

SRI SRI RAVISHANKAR VIDYA MANDIR 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

Sumeru Education Society's 

SATURDAY 

CBSE AFFILIATION NO.1130882 

DAILY ACTIVITY CALENDAR 

Geeta Jayanti 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Pre Board - ||| 

Std - X 

PA - | 

I to l% 

8 

9 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Sports week 
Begins National 
Mathematics 

Day 

21 

Walcome lo sRANDAN-5 

22 

23 

Christmas 
(Holiday) 

24 

25 

26 

27 

2025 

Holiday 

28 

29 
Sports Prize 
Distribution 

30 

31 



AMOnkar 

JANUARY 

SUNDAY 

DEVGAON ROAD, SANGAMNER KHURD, SANGAMNER 422605 
CITY CAMPUS: BEHIND VIJAY NAGRI PATSANSTHA, COLLEGE ROAD, SANGAMNER 

www.ssrvmsangamner.org Q8888 369 555, 9923 799 851 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

SRI SRI RAVISHANKAR VIDYA MANDIR 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

Sumeru Education Society's 

CBSE AFFILIATION NO.1130882 

DAILY ACTIVITY CALENDAR 

New Year 

Holiday 

Birth 

Anniversary 
of Savitri Bai 
Phule 

Journalist 

Day 

4 

5 

6 

9 

10 

11 

National Youth 

Day 

Makar 

Sankranti 
Holiday 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

(| to V) 

19 

Rathsaptami 

20 

21 

Subhas chandra 
Bos Jayanti 
Basant 

Panchami 

22 

24 

2025 

Annual Day 

25 

Republic Day 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

e saI saI RAVISHASKAR VIDYA MAKDIR 



anankar 

FEBRUARY 

SUNDAY 

DEVGAON ROAD, SANGAMNER KHURD, SANGAMNER 422605 
CITY CAMPUS: BEHIND VIJAY NAGRI PATSANSTHA, COLLEGE ROAD, SANGAMNER 

www.ssrvmsangamner.org 8888 369 555, 9923799 851 

MONDAY 

TUESDAN 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

SRI SRI RAVISHANKAR VIDYA MANDIR 

FRIDAY 

Sumeru Education Society's 

SATURDAY 

CBSE AFFILIATION NO.1130882 

DAILY ACTIVITY CALENDAR 

3 

5 

7 

8 
Annual Exam 

Std - X 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Mahashivratri 

Holiday 

15 

16 

17 
Shiv Jayanti 
Celebration 

18 

Shiv J ayanti 
Holiday 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 
Marathi 

Rajbhasha Din 

27 
National 
Science Day 
Holiday 28 

2025 

SRISRI RAVISHANKAR VIDYA MAI 



DEVGAON ROAD, SANGAMNER KHURD, SANGAMNER 422605 

MARCH) 

SUNDAY 

SRI SRI RAVISHANKAR VIDYA MANDIR 9 

CITY CAMPUS: BEHIND VIJAY NAGRI PATSANSTHA, COLLEGE ROAD, SANGAMNER 
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MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

Sumeru Education Society's 

CBSE AFFILIATION N0.113088 

SATURDAY 

Holi 

DAILY ACTIVITY CALENDAR 

Presídent 
Sumeru Education Society 
Sangamner Dist A.Nagar 

Dhulivandan 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

International 
Women's Day 

Annual Exam I 
to VIL 

) 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 
Gudipadwa 

19 

20 

21 

World Water 

Day 

22 

23 

24 

25 
Ram Navamni 

26 

27 

28 

Mahavir 
Jayanti 

PYincipal 

2025 

29 

30 

31 

Srl Sri Ravishankar Vidya Mandr 
Sangamner Khurd Sangamner, Dist. A.Nagar 
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